
 Monday 3rd June  

Y12 Art MOCK 

Tuesday 4th June Wednesday 5th June  

Y12 Photography 

MOCK 

Thursday 6th June 

 

Friday 7th June 

9AM     Year 12 Option A  

Chemistry  

Economics  

Geography 2 hours  

Media  (in classroom) 

Sociology  

Period 2      

1.30PM    Year 12  

Psychology (2hrs)  

  

 

 

 

 Monday 10th June- 

INSET DAY 

Tuesday 11th June Wednesday 12th June Thursday 13th June Friday 14th June 

9AM   Year 12 Politics (2hrs)  Year 12 History Paper 2  

1hr 30 mins  

 

Period 2      

1.30PM   Option D  Year 12 

Maths  

RE 1hr 30min 

 

 

Year 12 Option B  

Biology  

Classics  

History 2hr 15 min  

 

 

 



 Monday 17th June Tuesday 18th June Wednesday 19th June Thursday 20th June Friday 21st  June 

9AM Option E – Year 12 

Business Studies  

English Unit 1 1hr 25 

min 

 

    

Period 2    

 

  

1.30PM  Year 12 

English Lit 

Unit 2 Prose Comparison 

1hr 15min 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

Year 12 
• Physics mock will be in lesson 

• All exams are in BH1/BH2 unless specified 

• Exams start at 9am and 1.30pm 

• Early lunch will be available if you have an exam at 1.30pm 

 
 


